Periodo desde Enero

Codigo

1.0
1.0.02
11
1.1.02
1.1.02.06

1.1.02.06.006

1.1.02.06.006.06
1.2
1.2.05

1.2.05.02

Impreso 28/12/2022

hasta

Rubro

Ingresos
Disponibilidad Inicial
Bancos

Ingresos Corrientes

Ingresos no
tributarios

Transferencias
corrientes

Transferencias de
otras entidades del
gobierno general
Otras unidades de
gobierno

Recursos de capital

Rendimientos
financieros

Depdsitos

Enero

Inicial
2.282.872.857
200.637.857
200.637.857
2.081.735.000
2.081.735.000
2.081.735.000

2.081.735.000

2.081.735.000
500.000
500.000

500.000

10:40:54

de

Adiciones

72.839.569
72.839.569
72.839.569

0

2022

Reducciones

EJECUCION PRESUPUESTAL DE INGRESOS

Modificacione
s

72.839.569

72.839.569

72.839.569

0

FOMVIVIENDA

Definitivo

2.355.712.426
273.477.426
273.477.426
2.081.735.000
2.081.735.000
2.081.735.000

2.081.735.000

2.081.735.000
500.000
500.000

500.000

Periodo
Anterior

0

0

Ajus
SumPer

Ajus ResPer

Ingresos Per

1.090.201.515
0
0
1.090.144.583
1.090.144.583
1.090.144.583

1.090.144.583

1.090.144.583
56.932
56.932

56.932

Reconocimie Ingresos
ntos Netos
0,00 1.163.041.084
0,00 72.839.569
0,00 72.839.569
0,00 1.090.144.583
0,00 1.090.144.583
0,00 1.090.144.583
0,00 1.090.144.583
0,00 1.090.144.583
0,00 56.932
0,00 56.932
0,00 56.932

Pagelof 1

Por
%



